USE ONLY IF YOU ARE ARRIVING BEFORE June 14, 2020 OR STAYING AFTER THE CONFERENCE
and only after you have completed your conference registration and received your email confirmation.

Pre and Post Conference Reservation Extension Request

EMAIL DIRECTLY to the Reservations Department at the Melia Sitges Hotel:
Email: reservas.melia.costasol@melia.com

| will be attending the upcoming Engineering Conferences International conference

VACCINE TECHNOLOGY VIl
June 14 - June 19, 2020

ECI will reserve my accommodations for the conference period (nights of Sunday, June 14; Monday, June 15; Tuesday, June 16;
Wednesday, June 17; and Thursday, June 19); however, | wish to extend my stay for the following additional nights: (Based on
availability, the hotel will book your requested room nights in the same room category and rate booked for your conference nights
with ECI. This is still high season — book early!)

[ Thursday, June 11 [ Friday, June 19

[ Friday, June 12 [ Saturday, June 20

[ Saturday, June 13 [ Sunday, June 21
#in party: Adults: Children:

* For babies 0-1 year old possibility of baby-cot on request, free of charge.

* From 2 years-old a triple use room is needed.

* For 2 or 3 children (or 1 baby + 1 child) an extra room is needed.

* The maximum capacity per room is 3 persons (including children or babies).

* Name * Last Name

* Passport number * Date of issue:
* Address

* Zip Code * City/Country

* Telephone * Email

* Birth date (DD/MM/AAAA): / / * Nationality:

* Shared with: Name Last Name

Special Needs:

Type of accommodations:

Deluxe sea view twin room for single use — one person (125 € + 10% VAT per night)
Deluxe sea view twin room- two persons 135 € + 10% VAT per night)

Deluxe sea view twin room for triple use — three persons 182 € + 10% VAT per night)

Credit Card Number:

Card Type: Expiration Date:

Signature:
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